VUID

1004296788

1004275350

1220883347

1004284753

1004921945

1088479382

1004550138

1005346278

1004986700

2150656455

1004976829

1089877811

1004959390

1011914169

1004288905

1004554217

2133569594

1208179667

1013078860

1004556889

1004551875

1004273243

1004943106

1004301068

1004976715

1171271983

1009372966

1009395273

1005591855

1004287166

1083994552

1004264171

Voter Name
ARNETT, MARGARET LUAN
ARNETT, RONALD FRANK
BEGERT, ANNE BUECKER

BROWN, LINDA GAYLE
MOORE, ROBERT TERRY
SALDANA JR, ARTURO
ZUNIGA, EVANGELINA C
ARMSTRONG, JAMES MICHAEL
BARNES, DANNY THOMAS
BROWN, MARTHA THOMAS
CARROLL, JAMES WILLIAM
GOLSTON, SHARON POWELL
GROUNDS, JILL RENEE
JONES, DWIGHT EARL
KELLEY, BARBARA MICHELLE
KELLEY JR,CHARLES ERWIN
MCNUTT, JULIE LOUISE
MCNUTT, THOMAS MAX NYGAARD
MEYERS, ANGELA BETH
NEALY-WARD, WANDA
SMITH, DENNIS ALLEN
SMITH, GLEN B
SMITH, LINDA
STOKES,BETTY LOU
STOKES, RONALD ALAN
VASQUEZ, JODI ANN
VASQUEZ, MANUEL WESTERLUND
WARD, WAYNE EDWARD
GROUNDS, CHERYL ELYSE
MOREFIELD, DOROTHY ANN
HOLLAND, BOBBIE JEAN

VELDMAN, ROY ALEXANDER

Voting
Method 1
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1163780181

1004530641

1014945259

1043749069

1057344423

1077080777

2136941237

1081287394

1112609926

1112609840

1004559383

2184517544

2184517563

1000267849

1077017773

1077024939

1029747359

2134432696

1082516505

1125964994

1014325739

1014325858

1193900258

2192197030

1062581746

2082672329

2082712326

1151786929

1151842304

1005559960

1112148272

1004574470

2161083935

BEAVER, JAMES CLOVIS
HERRINGTON, SIDNEY KITRIDGE
BENNING, MONICA MARY
POPE, GARY LLOYD
BYRD, CAROL ANN
CALANNI, DANIEL JOSEPH
CALANNI, HELEN MARY
ORR,WILLIAM ZANE
WILKINSON, ANNE MARIE
WILKINSON, JAMES ALLEN
DEAN, DONNA SUE
CAMERON, JOHNNIE LEE
CAMERON, MELVA SANFORD
GARRETT, CHARMELLE
GOMEZ, DAHL BOURG
GOMEZ,GIL JOSEPH
HESSEL, MARK ALAN
JACKSON SR, DANIEL EUGENE
MIXON, KENNY DON
OUTLAW, JOAN COPELAND
PORTERPAN, CHARLENE ANN
PORTERPAN, DONALD EDGAR
RIDEAUX, TIFFANEY ANN
RIVERA, VADONNA GOODRICH
SCHOPPERT, GEORGE S
WARD,MICHAEL JOSEPH
WARD, NANCY ROYAL
HASSAN, JANE F
HASSAN, RICHARD G
RILEY, REBA
SIGLE, LEONARD ZACKARY
INGHAM, JUNE EILEEN

MILES,MILDRED
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1177791306

1004552758

1004552762

1004300838

1149317427

1004552736

1004552789

2163176412

1004582637

2146354008

2163173088

1004570392

1029871985

1029871971

1004949736

1036342927

1116073434

1081573666

1202906241

1147418214

1096403510

1151820839

1004547535

1011155364

1076942512

1074714190

2153698306

1147846972

1004982112

1004952206

1000958478

1004952563

1004982430

WOOLSEY, CHRISTOPHER DOUGLAS

HALL, GILBERT D
HALL, JENNA W
HARGRAVE, MONTY
BRYAN, ARETA HOLMES
ELLIS,HUGH FLOREY
ELLIS, JOBETH MULKEY
FRENCH,BETTY L

FRENCH,WILLIAM LUTHER

FRENCH ITI,WILLIAM LUTHER

KELLEY, MARC
LONG, BILLY DWAINE
LONG JR,BILLY DWAINE
LONG, DEBORAH E
MOORE JR, LEWIS EDWARD
LARSON, DWIGHT ELDON
LARSON, HELEN K
SENTER, BEATRICE VALRIE
SENTER, DONALD FRED
WILLIAMSON, TALINA FAYE
ZIMMERMAN, TONI HUNTER
CRESPO, ROBERT JAMES
LENNON, BEVERLY
HINKLE, STACY LYNN
FANGMAN, DUANE JOHN
FANGMAN, ELIZABETH MAR
ILES, ROBERT WAYNE
JONES, ANDREW THOMAS
BAYES, SHERI KAY
FARMER, REBECCA ANN
JOHNSON, NANCY HODGE
JONES, BARBARA ANN

KARPIAK, JOHN RAYMOND
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1023872651

1004933261

2143824689

2195010456

1004569343

1004931855

1004931864

2144576909

1021449387

1004285527

1004943744

1004291644

1125434744

1004310486

1083098024

1004960438

1004570242

1004557347

1004714944

1004553115

1004971444

1004347116

1014976306

1015324472

1074800393

1074802832

1004280049

1004580423

1004990668

1004974392

1015494551

1080282225

1080274111

NETTING, CHERYL DAWN
NUSSBAUM, SHIRLEY HIGDON
RAMSAY, SHIRLEY MARIE
THOMAS, GENE LAYTON
THOMAS , MARGARET MONTGOMERY
TRIMBLE JR,MONTGOMERY EDWARD
TRIMBLE, VICKI ANN
WILLTAMS, DALE THOMAS
BOOKOUT JR,MICHAEL HILL
POLK, ROBERT LEE
ACOCK, CATHERINE DIANE
ACOCK, LARRY THOMAS
ANDERSON, MARCIA M
BERGEY, ROBERT EUGENE
BISHOP,MELANIE
BROWN, DANNY LEE
FRANKS, REBECCA LOUISE
LAGOMARSINO, BARBARA SUE
LIBAL,GERALD KENT
PRICE, CAROLYN
STROUBE, HUGH A
SUMMERALL, DANIEL BUSH
TERBUSH, THOMAS EUGENE
BRYAN JR,GONDLE LEE
GLYNN, CAROL B
GLYNN, ROBERT GREGORY
JOHNSON, JAMIL W
MOORE, PEGGY BLACKWELL
OWEN, JACKIE ANN
WRAGG, JAMES DONALD
BOATRIGHT, RICKEY GALE
SAWYER, CAROLYN FRENCH

SAWYER, JOEL CARL
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2142566418

WHITT, ROBERT WAYNE

EV



